MJC NURSERY PRICE LIST ~

MODESTO

JUNIOR COLLEGE

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

SPRING 2022

Please remember that this is an EDUCATIONAL laboratory facility and that is our primary goal. Your patience
and understanding is greatly appreciated when we are busy accomodating our educational responsibilities.

* Please note plants not listed may be priced as marked. *

* AREAS MARKED IN BLUE IN THE NURSERY ARE NOT FOR SALE. *

HOUSEPLANTS

Product QR CODE

Name

4" Succulent Pot

6" Pot

8" Pot

10" Pot

Red Square Potted Plants

Description

Inquire about prices of larger pots and orchids.

Retail
Price/Unit

$3.00
$6.00
$10.00
$15.00
$30.00

Outdoor

Product QR CODE

Plant Material

Name
4" Color or Vegetable Pot
Ponypack (6 plant tray)
Flat of 8 ponypacks

5 1/2" Square

#1 Containers

#2 Proven Winners

#5 Containers

Shrubs

Shrubs
#5 Containers

Trees

Fruit Trees

Grafted Japanese Maples
#15 Containers

Trees

Grafted Japanese Maples

Description

Clematis and Hellebores

Camellias, Azeleas

More than 1 variety per pot

Retail
Price/Unit

$2.00
$2.00
$15.00
$5.00
$6.00
$12.00
$9.00

$12.50
$15.00

$20.00
$30.00
$40.00

$40.00
$80.00

For unlisted items, ask staff at the nursery, email or call us at the above phone number

Email: tobinn@mjc.edu  Website: www.mjc.edu/ag

435 College Avenue « Modesto, CA 95350 -« Nursery is north of Coldwell
MJC Agriculture Division Office: (209) 575-6200 « Nursery Phone: (209) 575-6213
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