

MJC NURSERY PRICE LIST ~ SPRING 2022

Please remember that this is an **EDUCATIONAL** laboratory facility and that is our primary goal. Your patience and understanding is greatly appreciated when we are busy accomodating our educational responsibilities.

* Please note plants not listed may be priced as marked. *

* AREAS MARKED IN BLUE IN THE NURSERY ARE NOT FOR SALE. *

HOUSEPLANTS			
Product QR CODE	Name	Description	Retail Price/Unit
	4" Succulent Pot		\$3.00
	6" Pot		\$6.00
	8" Pot		\$10.00
	10" Pot		\$15.00
	Red Square Potted Plants		\$30.00
	Inquire about prices of larger pots and orchids.		

Outdoor Plant Material				
Product QR CODE	Name	Description	Retail Price/Unit	
	4" Color or Vegetable Pot		\$2.00	
	Ponypack (6 plant tray)		\$2.00	
	Flat of 8 ponypacks		\$15.00	
	5 1/2" Square		\$5.00	
	<u>#1 Containers</u>		\$6.00	
		Clematis and Hellebores	\$12.00	
	#2 Proven Winners		\$9.00	
	#5 Containers			
	Shrubs		\$12.50	
	Shrubs	Camellias, Azeleas	\$15.00	
	#5 Containers			
	Trees		\$20.00	
	Fruit Trees	More than 1 variety per pot	\$30.00	
	Grafted Japanese Maples		\$40.00	
	#15 Containers			
	Trees		\$40.00	
	Grafted Japanese Maples		\$80.00	
	For unlisted items, ask staff at ti	he nursery, email or call us at the above p	hone number	



435 College Avenue • Modesto, CA 95350 • Nursery is north of Coldwell MJC Agriculture Division Office: (209) 575-6200 • Nursery Phone: (209) 575-6213

Email: tobinn@mjc.edu • Website: www.mjc.edu/ag